University of Rajshahi

a

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The undermentioned candidates are declared to have passed MBA for Business

Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025 (held in the month of September-

October, 2025). The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the

Syndicate. The University authority reserves the right to amend or cancel the result if any

discrepancy arises.

MBA for Business Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025

Subject: Finance

(In Order of ID Number)
Batch: 14"
(Session: July-December 2024)

ID No. Name of the Candidates CGPA
2510036403 MOHAMMAD SHASULTAN 2.79
2510036404 MD. MURAD HASAN SHOVON 2.54
2510036405 SYED SYDUL ALAM CHOWDHURY 3.25
2510036406 SHAHARIAR SHADMAN 3.58
2510036408 MST. ARPA AFRIN VABNA 3.48
2510036409 MONIM-BIN-ASHIF 2.75
2510036411 MST. MITU KHATUN 3.10
2510036412 MST. SOMAYA AKTER 3.58
2510036413 AFROZA RAHMAN 3.69

P.T.O

ot

v



MBA for Business Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025

2510036414

2510036415

2410036301

2410036313

2410036331

2410036337

2410036345

2410036413

2410036414

2310036325

Page-2

Subject: Finance
(In Order of ID Number)
Batch: 14"
(Session: July-December 2024)

RAJIB HOSSAIN

KHADIJA AKTER

MD MUDASCHAR HOSSAIN
ARINDOM SARKER
URMILA RANI

MD. SHAKIL AHAMMED
SUMAIYA MIZAN
SHANKAR KUMAR ROY
A.S.M. AKASH

DEBOTOSH CHAKROBOTY

7

3.50

3.81

2.40

2.35

3.02

2.75

2.88

2.94

2.67

2.38

P.T.0



Page-3

Subject: Finance

Batch: 14"
(Session: July-December 2024)

CGPA IMPROVEMENT
ID No. Name of the Candidates CGPA
2410036334 MD. MAMUNUR RASHID 3.08

2410036342  AIRIN LEZAM w%/ 3.02

Administration Building C er of Examination
University of Rajshahi University of Rajshahi

Memo NOi W/W%z/ew@/ﬂ G0 ff baerq pekae

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. Program Coordinator, MBA for Business Graduates (Evening), 14"Batch, Department of
Finance, University of Rajshahi.

Chairman, Department of Finance, University of Rajshahi.

Registrar, University of Rajshahi.

Deputy Registrar (Academic/Information Cell), University of Rajshahi.

Deputy Registrar (Council), University of Rajshahi (with a request to present in the next
meeting of the Syndicate).

Administrator, Public Relations/Computer Centre, University of Rajshahi (with a request to
upload the result in the University website).

Deputy Controller, Certificate/Mark Sheet/Record Section, University of Rajshahi.

Secretary, Office of the Vice-Chancellor, University of Rajshahi.

Notice Board, Office of the Controller of Examination, University of Rajshahi.

& wkw

o %0 =

...........................................................................................

Deputy Controller 01“ Examinations
Result Section

Office of the Controller of Examination
University of Rajshahi.



