University of Rajshahi



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The undermentioned candidates are declared to have passed MBA for Business Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025 (held in the month of September-October, 2025). The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the Syndicate. The University authority reserves the right to amend or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

MBA for Business Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025

Subject: Finance

(In Order of ID Number)

Batch: 14th

(Session: July-December 2024)

ID No.	Name of the Candidates	CGPA
2510036403	MOHAMMAD SHASULTAN	2.79
2510036404	MD. MURAD HASAN SHOVON	2.54
2510036405	SYED SYDUL ALAM CHOWDHURY	3.25
2510036406	SHAHARIAR SHADMAN	3.58
2510036408	MST. ARPA AFRIN VABNA	3.48
2510036409	MONIM-BIN-ASHIF	2.75
2510036411	MST. MITU KHATUN	3.10
2510036412	MST. SOMAYA AKTER	3.58
2510036413	AFROZA RAHMAN	3.69

mayie/

0

MBA for Business Graduates (Evening) Final Examination, June 2025

Subject: Finance

(In Order of ID Number) Batch: 14th

(Session: July-December 2024)

2510036414	RAJIB HOSSAIN	3.50
2510036415	KHADIJA AKTER	3.81
2410036301	MD MUDASCHAR HOSSAIN	2.40
2410036313	ARINDOM SARKER	2.35
2410036331	URMILA RANI	3.02
2410036337	MD. SHAKIL AHAMMED	2.75
2410036345	SUMAIYA MIZAN	2.88
2410036413	SHANKAR KUMAR ROY	2.94
2410036414	A.S.M. AKASH	2.67
2310036325	DEBOTOSH CHAKROBOTY	2.38

Subject: Finance

Batch: 14th

(Session: July-December 2024)

CGPA IMPROVEMENT

ID No.	Name of the Cand	idates	CGPA
2410036334	MD. MAMUNUR RASHID	3.08	
2410036342	AIRIN LEZA	want	3.02

Administration Building University of Rajshahi

Memo NO.:

Controller of Examination University of Rajshahi

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. Program Coordinator, MBA for Business Graduates (Evening), 14thBatch, Department of Finance, University of Rajshahi.

- 2. Chairman, Department of Finance, University of Rajshahi.
- 3. Registrar, University of Rajshahi.
- 4. Deputy Registrar (Academic/Information Cell), University of Rajshahi.
- 5. Deputy Registrar (Council), University of Rajshahi (with a request to present in the next meeting of the Syndicate).
- 6. Administrator, Public Relations/Computer Centre, University of Rajshahi (with a request to upload the result in the University website).
- 7. Deputy Controller, Certificate/Mark Sheet/Record Section, University of Rajshahi.
- 8. Secretary, Office of the Vice-Chancellor, University of Rajshahi.
- 9. Notice Board, Office of the Controller of Examination, University of Rajshahi.

10.

Deputy Controller of Examinations
Result Section
Office of the Controller of Examination
University of Rajshahi.